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Таблица соответствия 
спиральных зажимов

 

Диаметр кабеля

6,
6–

7,
6

7,
6–

8,
3

8,
4–

9,
1

9,
5–

10
,5

10
,6

–1
1,

6

11
,7

–1
2,

8

12
,9

–1
4,

1

14
,2

–1
5,

6

15
,7

–1
7,

3

17
,4

–1
9,

1

19
,2

–2
0,

9

За
ж

им
 н

ат
яж

но
й 

сп
ир

ал
ьн

ы
й

бе
з 

пр
от

ек
т

ор
а

дл
я 

ОК
С

Н

AND

AND-1,5(3)

AND-2(3,5)

AND-3(5)

AND-5(9)

AND-6(10)

AND-9(15)

с 
пр

от
ек

т
ор

ом

ANZ

ANZ-7(12)

ANZ-10(17)

ANZ-15(25)

ANZ-20(35)

ANZ-25(40)

ANZ-30(50)

ANZ-60(100)

дл
я 

гр
оз

от
ро

са

ONZ ONZ-30...240

За
ж

им
 п

од
де

рж
ив

аю
щ

ий
 с

пи
ра

ль
ны

й

бе
з 

пр
от

ек
т

ор
а

дл
я 

ОК
С

Н

AX AX-50

с 
пр

от
ек

т
ор

ом

AXR AXR-110

SL
SL-500

SL-800

AXC
AXC-500

AXC-800

дл
я 

гр
оз

от
ро

са

SLO

SLO-500

SLO-800

Возможно изготовление любых типоразмеров.


